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排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 宋琛茜 四川 8540-79 26-116 14-62 6-41 5-39 3-5 7-23 101-3651 27.7

16 王海叶 北京 8238-71 20-65 25-42 8-36 4-29 0-1 3-13 98-2572 38.1

16 商志运 广西 8128-59 25-71 23-49 3-35 2-14 1-1 6-23 88-2523 34.9

32 杨雨柔 新疆 9141-68 16-64 15-42 4-40 2-13 1-3 9-23 88-2534 34.8

1 许沫 上海 8437-60 23-53 9-20 4-8 2-16 1-4 5-15 81-1765 46.0

16 方文博 解放军 8339-76 14-67 12-23 6-22 3-23 1-2 2-16 77-2296 33.6

12 肖宁桐 黑龙江 8130-62 12-49 20-39 5-41 4-24 0-2 4-15 75-2327 32.3

12 张苑琳 山东 8037-61 9-38 9-32 4-32 3-12 2-5 3-8 67-1888 35.6

16 朱莉珍 安徽 9739-73 7-24 8-17 5-13 2-5 0-1 1-19 62-1529 40.8

16 王小华 江苏 9522-39 15-40 14-24 2-11 3-12 3-10 0-7 59-14310 41.3

16 王选 天津 8116-41 15-66 19-41 1-23 0-13 2-5 4-22 57-21111 27.0

93 赵琦 辽宁 8230-67 9-25 10-27 4-21 1-12 1-1 0-2 55-15512 35.5

1 司艳 安徽 9330-50 7-31 6-25 1-6 3-9 4-5 2-14 53-14013 37.9

22 刘晓玉 广东 9337-62 2-16 4-11 5-17 0-2 2-2 1-5 51-11514 44.3

12 王欣冉 天津 8021-35 12-34 9-24 3-14 0-4 0-0 5-19 50-13015 38.5

26 马晓卉 广东 9118-53 9-28 9-22 4-30 2-13 1-2 5-22 48-17016 28.2

12 郑冯 上海 8215-27 16-39 7-15 2-10 0-6 1-1 1-8 42-10617 39.6

1 陆婷 江苏 9824-37 7-22 6-13 2-9 0-10 1-3 1-6 41-10018 41.0

27 王丹 辽宁 8021-52 12-34 3-15 2-13 0-6 0-2 2-17 40-13919 28.8

1 路畅 山东 8013-23 6-23 7-13 4-13 0-4 0-1 4-13 34-9020 37.8

12 黄霞 江苏 9213-19 4-14 3-7 2-5 2-6 0-1 2-16 26-6821 38.2

10 李静 新疆 9013-42 3-18 3-10 3-19 0-4 0-0 2-11 24-10422 23.1

1 宋嘉蕾 北京 807-15 7-32 5-12 1-12 0-6 0-1 2-10 22-8823 25.0

66 杨丽丽 解放军 837-14 4-19 2-9 2-15 4-9 0-1 2-6 21-7324 28.8

12 江燕红 广西 805-18 6-29 2-11 4-22 0-3 0-0 2-11 19-9425 20.2

16 李娟 广东 9011-28 2-9 1-6 1-14 3-8 0-0 0-8 18-7326 24.7

8 徐仕媛 安徽 909-13 2-2 1-4 1-1 0-2 0-0 1-1 14-2327 60.9

1 徐佳蓉 黑龙江 804-12 3-16 1-7 1-11 0-3 0-1 1-3 10-5328 18.9

16 杜宪 黑龙江 813-8 1-7 2-4 2-6 0-2 0-0 0-5 8-3229 25.0

77 唐魏萍 解放军 813-8 3-14 1-6 0-9 0-3 0-0 1-8 8-4830 16.7

22 朱赟 山东 802-4 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-10 6-1731 35.3

1 于薇诗 辽宁 801-9 3-4 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 5-1632 31.3

47 刘泽 北京 802-4 1-7 0-1 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-5 3-2233 13.6
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排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

32 杨雨柔 新疆 9141-68 16-64 15-42 4-40 2-13 1-3 9-23 88-2531 39.1

12 宋琛茜 四川 8540-79 26-116 14-62 6-41 5-39 3-5 7-23 101-3652 30.4

16 商志运 广西 8128-59 25-71 23-49 3-35 2-14 1-1 6-23 88-2523 26.1

1 许沫 上海 8437-60 23-53 9-20 4-8 2-16 1-4 5-15 81-1764 33.3

12 王欣冉 天津 8021-35 12-34 9-24 3-14 0-4 0-0 5-19 50-1305 26.3

26 马晓卉 广东 9118-53 9-28 9-22 4-30 2-13 1-2 5-22 48-1706 22.7

1 路畅 山东 8013-23 6-23 7-13 4-13 0-4 0-1 4-13 34-907 30.8

12 肖宁桐 黑龙江 8130-62 12-49 20-39 5-41 4-24 0-2 4-15 75-2328 26.7

16 王选 天津 8116-41 15-66 19-41 1-23 0-13 2-5 4-22 57-2119 18.2

12 张苑琳 山东 8037-61 9-38 9-32 4-32 3-12 2-5 3-8 67-18810 37.5

16 王海叶 北京 8238-71 20-65 25-42 8-36 4-29 0-1 3-13 98-25711 23.1

66 杨丽丽 解放军 837-14 4-19 2-9 2-15 4-9 0-1 2-6 21-7312 33.3

1 宋嘉蕾 北京 807-15 7-32 5-12 1-12 0-6 0-1 2-10 22-8813 20.0

22 朱赟 山东 802-4 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-10 6-1714 20.0

10 李静 新疆 9013-42 3-18 3-10 3-19 0-4 0-0 2-11 24-10415 18.2

12 江燕红 广西 805-18 6-29 2-11 4-22 0-3 0-0 2-11 19-9416 18.2

1 司艳 安徽 9330-50 7-31 6-25 1-6 3-9 4-5 2-14 53-14017 14.3

16 方文博 解放军 8339-76 14-67 12-23 6-22 3-23 1-2 2-16 77-22918 12.5

12 黄霞 江苏 9213-19 4-14 3-7 2-5 2-6 0-1 2-16 26-6819 12.5

27 王丹 辽宁 8021-52 12-34 3-15 2-13 0-6 0-2 2-17 40-13920 11.8

8 徐仕媛 安徽 909-13 2-2 1-4 1-1 0-2 0-0 1-1 14-2321 100.0

1 徐佳蓉 黑龙江 804-12 3-16 1-7 1-11 0-3 0-1 1-3 10-5322 33.3

22 刘晓玉 广东 9337-62 2-16 4-11 5-17 0-2 2-2 1-5 51-11523 20.0

1 陆婷 江苏 9824-37 7-22 6-13 2-9 0-10 1-3 1-6 41-10024 16.7

12 郑冯 上海 8215-27 16-39 7-15 2-10 0-6 1-1 1-8 42-10625 12.5

77 唐魏萍 解放军 813-8 3-14 1-6 0-9 0-3 0-0 1-8 8-4826 12.5

16 朱莉珍 安徽 9739-73 7-24 8-17 5-13 2-5 0-1 1-19 62-15227 5.3

1 于薇诗 辽宁 801-9 3-4 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 5-1628 0.0

93 赵琦 辽宁 8230-67 9-25 10-27 4-21 1-12 1-1 0-2 55-15529 0.0

16 杜宪 黑龙江 813-8 1-7 2-4 2-6 0-2 0-0 0-5 8-3230 0.0

47 刘泽 北京 802-4 1-7 0-1 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-5 3-2231 0.0

16 王小华 江苏 9522-39 15-40 14-24 2-11 3-12 3-10 0-7 59-14332 0.0

16 李娟 广东 9011-28 2-9 1-6 1-14 3-8 0-0 0-8 18-7333 0.0
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